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FE ATURES
 Hands-free no gap wavelength 
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Option Features

-SH/SF

-H

Options

1) Due to continuous improvement, all 

Parameters marked typical are illustrative; 

2) 

6) 

 
1/e2

8) 

9) 

10) 

11) 

CLASS IV LASER PRODUCT

DANGER

SPEC IF ICAT IONS 1)

Model NT262

OPO

PUMP LASER 9)

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

OPERATING REQUIREMENTS
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PERFORMANCE

ORDERING INFORMATION
NT262-SH/SF-H

Note:
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